
On handSpent

Gladys Robinson (D)

Clark Porter  (R)
On handSpent

Michael Garrett (D)

Trudy Wade (R )

Total raised this cycle, as of 6/30: $104,999

Total raised this cycle, as of 6/30: $141,479
Total raised this cycle, as of 6/30: $1,982

Total raised this cycle, as of 6/30: $35,043

N.C. Orthopaedic Assoc PAC, Raleigh

E.S. Melvin, Greensboro Foundation exec

Robert Culp, High Point business exec.

William Kotis III, Greensboro developer/restaurant owner, in-kind svcs

Marathon Petroleum Corp. EPAC, Findlay, Oh.

Nido Qubein, High Point University president

Jimmy D. Clark, Greensboro business exec.

N.C. State Farm Agts & Assoc's PAC, Raleigh

N.C. Home Builders Assoc PAC, Raleigh

N.C. Chamber of Commerce PAC, Raleigh

Mark Michael, Gibsonvillehome builder

Richard Vanore, Greensboro real estate

Brian Gavigan, High Point lawyer

Duke Energy Corp. PAC, Charlotte

David H. Griffin, Jr., Jamestown wrecking co., exec.

Rural Electric Action Program PAC, Raleigh

Roy Carroll II, Greensboro developer

Helen Congdon, High Point spouse of D.S.

D.S. Congdon, High Point freight line exec.

Ronald Cameron, Little Rock, Ark., Mountaire Farms, agribusiness exec.

Chistopher Dunbar, Greensboro, Blue Ridge Cos. COO, real estate

David F. Couch, High Point, Blue Ridge Cos. CEO, real estate

NC Beer & Wine Wholesalers PAC, Raleigh

McGuire Woods PAC,  Richmond Va.

Duke Energy Corp. PAC, Charlotte
NC Realtors PAC, Greensboro

Anne Hummel, Greensboro resident
Anesthesiologists of the Triad PAC, Greensboro

Dar Muceno, Greensboro resident
Guilford Republian Party

AMOUNT RAISED

Daniel Mosca Browns, Summit investor
Ronald Johnson, Greensboro lawyer

Charles Hagan, Greensboro lawyer
Linda Carlisle, retired Greensboro resident

Chet Faliszek, Seattle Wash. game developer
Randall Kaplan, Greensboro developer

Robert L. Page, Greensboro exec., Replacements Ltd.
NC Democrat Senate Caucus Raleigh, in-kind services

Donald Shafer, Summerfield resident
Phillip Garrett, business exec., father of candidate

Fred Stanback, Salisbury resident 
Joanne Safrit, Greensboro resident

Darlene Garrett, Guilford Board of Ed., mother of candidate
Work for Democracy PAC, Greensboro

WADE 

ROBINSON

PORTER (none) 

GARRETT Va.

N.C.

S.C.

Col.

Wash.

Ark.
Tenn.

OhioIll.

Ga.

Fla.

Nev.

$612

$1,371

SHOW ME THE MONEY

TRUDY WADE (R) MICHAEL GARRETT (D) CLARK PORTER  (R) GLADYS ROBINSON (D)

TRUDY WADE (R)
MICHAEL GARRETT (D)

Textiles & home furnishings

Lawyers

Insurance & finance

Agribusiness

Construction

Energy

Transportation

Real estate and development

Education

Insurance & finance

Real estate

Health care

Lawyers

Civic leaders

Business owners

Retirees

Lawyers

Health care

Education

Home Makers

RetireesRetiree
TRUDY WADE (R) MICHAEL GARRETT (D) GLADYS ROBINSON (D)CLARK PORTER  (R)

GLADYS ROBINSON (D)

CLARK PORTER  (R)

INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Number of individual
contributors

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade
Total amount contributed

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade

Average amount contributed
per individual

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade          68
                                   266
             96
1

POLITICAL COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS

2018 CONTRIBUTIONS FROM OUT-OF-STATE (individuals, PACs, other political committees)

Number of contributions
by PACs and other political 
committees

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade                                    17
             6
           5
  1

Number of contributions
from out of state sources

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade                                                     10
                 3
           2
0

Contributions from
out of state residents

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade                                                   $7,600 
           $1,600
 $100 
0

Contributions from out of state
PACS or other political committees

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade                                               $6,250 
0
    $500 
0

Total out of state contributions

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade                                                 $13,850
     $1,600
 $600 
0

Total amount of 2018
committee contributions

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade                                       $27,950
                     $15,400
         $5,500
  $1,000

Average contribution by PACs
and other political committees

Porter

Robinson

Garrett

Wade             $1,644
                       $2,567
         $1,100
  $1,000

                                   $87,511
                                     $89,599
      $13,530
$500

                                   $1,286.93
         $336.84
     $140.94
              $500

                                      $39,050

          $12,950

         $11,950

       $10,700

    $7,500

   $6,100

  $4,300

$3,250

                                 $17,150

                      $12,300

                     $11,675

        $5,675

   $3,150

  $2,610

 $2,550

$1,750

                                           $3,964

                                    $3,195

                  $1,500

         $700

   $200

2018 CONTRIBUTIONS BY INDUSTRY OR DONOR PROFESSION 

$500

TOP 5 DONORS DURING 2018 OF AT LEAST $250, LISTING ALL ABOVE $1,000

(Incumbent) (Incumbent)

DISTRICT 27 DISTRICT 28

(No picture 
provided)

GOP DEMOCRATS

Arkansas, Florida, 
Georgia, Illinois, Nevada, 
Ohio, Tennessee and   
District of Columbia.

South Carolina, Virginia, 
District of Columbia and 
Washington(state).

Colorado and Virginia.

                                  $10,400
                              $9,400
                       $7,500
              $5,200
  $2,000
               $5,200
               $5,200
           $4,200
          $4,000
        $3,500
       $3,300
     $2,500
    $2,500
    $2,500
    $2,500
    $2,400
   $2,000
   $2,000
 $1,707
 $1,500
$1,500
$1,500

  $1,000
$500

                                     $10,200
                      $6,200
                  $5,200
                   $5,200
                   $5,200
        $2,500
              $4,000
         $2,500
       $2,000
       $2,000
     $1,500
    $1,500
    $1,500
    $1,500

          $2,000
       $1,200
       $1,000
       $1,000
       $1,000
     $500

Greensboro

High
Point

27

28
Greensboro

High
Point

$36,414

$17,851 $89,747

$163,334

$23,230$25,250

SENATE 27 SENATE 28


